
 

                                                                                                                                                                   
 

"THE WOUND OF LOVE" 
THE EXPERIENTIAL AND MYSTICAL SPIRITUALITY OF ST MACARIUS 

Lecturer: Fr Dr Markos el Makari 

 

* This unit will be offered in blended mode and will consist of pre-recorded lectures and 3 weeks of intensive 
face-to-face guided reading discussions and tutorials. For those unable to attend the face-to-face 
component, weekly live zoom tutorials will take place instead. 

 

The Intensive Face-to-Face tutorials will take place at SAC’s city campus at: 
285-287 La Trobe St, Melbourne, VIC 3000 

Unit Schedule 

23 Jul Wed Online Pre-recorded lecture and zoom class 

30 Jul Wed Online Pre-recorded lecture and no zoom class 

1 Aug Fri Intensive Face-2-Face 6 – 9 pm 

2 Aug Sat Intensive Face-2-Face 10am – 4pm 

3 Aug Sun Intensive Face-2-Face 1 – 4 pm 

6 Aug Wed Intensive Face-2-Face 6 – 9 pm 

9 Aug Sat Intensive Face-2-Face 10am – 4pm 

13 Aug Wed Intensive Face-2-Face 6 – 9 pm 

16 Aug Sat Intensive Face-2-Face 10am – 4pm 

20 Aug Wed Intensive Face-2-Face 6 – 9 pm 

 

** Accommodation at SAC’s Donvale campus, located at 100 Park Rd, Donvale, will be offered for interstate 
students and those from regional Victoria for a nominal fee of $20 per night. Transport to and from SAC’s city 
campus will be organised. For those planning to be accommodated at Donvale campus, please contact our 

registrar, Ms Gladys Mack at registrar@sac.edu.au by 1 July 2025 the latest, as places are limited. 

 

For enquires: registrar@sac.edu.au  Tel: 03 8872 8450  
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